
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U15 BOYS

Terr

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 12.07 699 699 4 5.79 542 1,241 3 11.14 554 1,795 1 1.68 528 2,323 1 02:25.73 375 2,698 1

10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers W 11.99 708 708 2 5.88 561 1,269 1 10.54 518 1,787 2 1.68 528 2,315 2 02:25.06 383 2,698 2

15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC M 12.04 702 702 3 5.39 459 1,161 9 11.45 573 1,734 4 1.59 457 2,191 5 02:17.55 486 2,677 3

12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 11.68 742 742 1 5.46 473 1,215 5 9.58 460 1,675 7 1.74 577 2,252 3 02:24.05 397 2,649 4

1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City N 12.22 683 683 6 5.75 533 1,216 4 10.80 534 1,750 3 1.59 457 2,207 4 02:22.08 423 2,630 5

19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 12.19 686 686 5 5.88 561 1,247 2 9.62 463 1,710 5 1.56 434 2,144 6 02:20.44 445 2,589 6

2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC N 12.73 630 630 11 5.00 382 1,012 12 9.55 459 1,471 10 1.62 480 1,951 10 02:12.48 562 2,513 7

3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC M 12.46 658 658 8 5.77 537 1,195 6 10.03 487 1,682 6 1.53 411 2,093 7 02:23.65 402 2,495 8

14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC N 12.32 672 672 7 5.59 500 1,172 8 10.12 493 1,665 8 1.50 389 2,054 8 02:32.01 298 2,352 9

8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC N 12.64 639 639 9 5.79 542 1,181 7 8.38 389 1,570 9 1.50 389 1,959 9 02:27.52 352 2,311 10

6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC N 13.11 591 591 12 5.34 449 1,040 10 8.89 419 1,459 11 1.62 480 1,939 11 02:26.98 359 2,298 11

16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC M 13.27 575 575 13 5.40 461 1,036 11 7.90 360 1,396 13 1.47 367 1,763 13 02:25.71 375 2,138 12

5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC N 14.05 501 501 14 4.83 350 851 14 8.96 423 1,274 14 1.41 324 1,598 14 02:35.20 263 1,861 13

18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC M 14.99 417 417 15 4.41 274 691 15 6.61 284 975 15 1.41 324 1,299 15 02:56.37 80 1,379 14

17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead 12.68 635 635 10 4.53 295 930 13 9.76 471 1,401 12 1.53 411 1,812 12 DNS *

80m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U15 Boys

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +1.4 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 12.46 658
2 6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC 13.11 591

3 16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC 13.27 575
4 5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC 14.05 501
5 18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 14.99 417
6

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +0.7 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 12.19 686
2 1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City 12.22 683
3 14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC 12.32 672
4 8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC 12.64 639
5 2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC 12.73 630
6

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +1.3 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 11.68 742
2 10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers 11.99 708
3 15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC 12.04 702
4 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 12.07 699
5 17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead 12.68 635
6

U15 Boy's 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC 02:12.48 562
2 16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC 02:25.71 375

3 6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC 02:26.98 359
4 8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC 02:27.52 352
5 5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC 02:35.20 263
6 18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 02:56.37 80
7 17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead DNS

U15 Boy's 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC 02:17.55 486
2 19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 02:20.44 445
3 1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City 02:22.08 423
4 3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 02:23.65 402
5 12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 02:24.05 397
6 10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers 02:25.06 383

7 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 02:25.73 375
8 14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC 02:32.01 298
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 5.79 +2.7 5.63 +1.9 5.55 +3.6 3 3

2 1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City 5.64 +3.1 5.75 +4.7 5.68 +3.4 6 6

3 16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC 5.06 +1.0 5.40 +4.0 NJ +6.0 9 9

4 8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC 5.35 +1.7 5.60 +3.8 5.79 +5.0 3 3

5 12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 4.36 +2.2 5.46 +5.5 5.20 +5.1 8 8

6 19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 5.86 +1.3 5.62 +4.4 5.88 +4.3 1 1

7 14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC 5.59 +3.7 5.59 +4.2 5.15 +3.1 7 7

8 10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers 5.62 +2.9 5.88 +3.9 5.65 +3.5 1 1
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 5.11 +1.0 NJ +1.6 5.77 +2.2 5 5

28 17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead NJ +1.2 NJ +3.4 4.53 +1.9 14 14

29 2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC 4.99 +1.2 4.90 +2.5 5.00 +1.0 12 12

30 15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC 5.22 +3.0 4.48 +2.9 5.39 +2.9 10 10

31 6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC 5.34 +2.4 5.23 +3.3 5.26 +4.2 11 11

32 18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 4.14 +2.0 4.08 +2.9 4.41 +3.8 15 15

33 5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC 4.58 +1.9 4.52 +3.6 4.83 +3.8 13 13
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC 12 12

2 10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers 4 4

3 14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC 5 5

4 1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City 3 3

5 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 2 2

6 15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC 1 1

7 3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 6 6
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC 14 14

28 5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC 11 11

29 19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 8 8

30 17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead 7 7

31 12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 9 9

32 18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 15 15

33 8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC 13 13

34 2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC 10 10
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 15 Kieran RUSS Daventry AC 6

2 14 Adam ROBINSON City of York AC 11

3 2 Aiden DAVIES Doncaster AC 4

4 17 Ryan  SPIVEY East Grinstead 9

5 10 David OMOREGIE Pembroke Harriers 2

6 12 Andrew RAVENSCROFT Whitemoss AAC 1

7 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen Harriers 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 3 James GAVIGAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 9

2 19 Daniel TRUSSLER Reading AC 8

3 1 Matthew CAMPLEMAN Leeds City 6

4 5 Jacob HAMMOND Scunthorpe & District AC 14

5 18 Ryan  SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 14

6 6 Elliot HENRY Amber Valley AC 4

7 8 Jerell MARCHAN Trafford AC 11

8 16 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen A & CC 13
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